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Doveside WI

Friday 19th April 2024
Speaker: David Skillen “The Many behind the Few

Friday 17th May 2024
Speaker: Alan Smith “Minack Theatre Part 2"

Friday 21st June 2024

Speaker: John Staley “Prostate Cancer Awareness”
Clive Baker “Reviving Rolleston on Dove Station”
Friday 19th July 2024

Speaker: Graham Hayes “The Story of Lavender”

Friday 16th August 2024
Speaker: Chris Austin “Into the Shadows"

Friday 20th September 2024
Speaker: Cathy McAteer "Russia: Beauty or Beast”

Friday 18th October 2024
Speaker: Paul Newsham "Basic DNA"
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Friday 15th November 2024 INSPIRING WOMEN
Speaker: David Nieper “The David Nieper
Experience”

Friday 20th December 2024
“Christmas Bingo Quiz" by Bob

Friday 17th January 2025
‘Speaker: Rodney Paul
“Antarctic Adventures of Ernest Shackleton”

Friday 21st February 2025
‘Speaker: Ann Featherstone “A Storm in a Teacup”

Friday 21st March 2025
Annual Meeting
Speaker:Joy Killick “The Oldest Charity in England”

Doveside WI (Staffordshire Federation)
Meet 3" Friday of the Month, 9:45 am to 12:00pm
Rolleston Club, 15 Burnside, Rolleston on Dove DE13 9DN

President: Leanda Philliskirk: Tel: 07910764837

Email: dovesidewi@gmail.com




